P11000102230

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100214244101

11/28/11--01024--007 **78.75

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIBLE

~ 12/01/11

7

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	BJECT: FULL HOUSE STUGIO LNC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an o	ginal and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM: _	LARISA KILMAN Name (Printed or typed)				
_	3237 Cloverplace DR.				
Palm Harbor, FL, 3460 City, State & Zip					
-	727 - 786 - 875/ Daytime Telephone number				
	LARISAK 1-1 @ Yahoo, Con E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpo	$\frac{AME}{AME}$ oration shall be: $FULL$ f	House Studio	INC.
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
. <u></u>	3237 CloveR Plac	C.DR.	,
P	alm Harbor, EL	34684	
ARTICLE III PU	TRPOSE		
	ch the corporation is organized is:	,	
	410 and Fast	Lion Design	
3 600/4	g and fainting	3/000/0	
ARTICLE IV S	HARES (
The number of shares	of stock is: /00		
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	DIRECTORS	
Name and Title	LARISA KILMA	4N CEO Name and Title:	
Address:	3237 CloverPla	a.c.C.DR. Address	
	Palm Harbor,		
	CEO / Picesi Diên		
Name and Title	: Zonik Sokolovs	Name and Title: Address:	
Address:	VICE PILESIDE	Address:	
	3237 Clovenple	ace Dr.	
	Palm Hunbon,	FL 34684	
		Name and Title:	······
Address:			
ARTICLE VI RI	EGISTERED AGENT		integration of the same
The name and Florid	a street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	LARISA Kiln	1AN	
Address:	3237 Clover P Palin Harbor	lace Dr.	P = 1
-	parin Harbor	12 34684	£ 3 0 € 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR		
	Ca Y		
Name:	of the Incorporator is: LARISA KILL 3237 Clover Palai Hanbor	4 AN	55 5 6
Address:	3237 Clover	place or.	<u></u> ≥4 ഗ ""
	_ palm Hadbon	- FC 34684	
Having been named a	is registered agent to accept service	e of process for the above stated corp	poration at the place designated in
this certificate, I am fa	uniliar with and accept the appoint	ment as registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity
. /	×/ // _:		/ /
			11/21/2011
	Required Signature/Registered	Agent	Date
I submit this docume	nt and affirm that the facts stated	herein are true. I am aware that the	e false information submitted in a
document to the Depa	rement of Stile constitutes a third d	egree felony as provided for in s.817.1	755, F.S.
			/ /
	//		11/21/2011
	Required Signature/Incorpor	rator	Date